325mm
300mm C/C
136mm
95mm
43mm
SPECIFICATIONS
Tube Size: 25mm diameter tube.
Hole Dimensions: 300mm Hole Centres &
12mm diameter holes in glass.
Use: Residential bathrooms and
commercial hotel applications
SPECIFICATIONS
COMMERCIAL HANDLE RANGE
Single Round D with Cap & Knob Item No: SDK25-300
OPUS GLASS HARDWARE sales@opushardware.co.nz 0800 40 40 43 www.opushardware.com
FINISHES
Polished Stainless SDK25-300-PS
Satin Stainless SDK25-300-SS
Black SDK25-300-BK
Brushed Brass SDK25-300-BB
Brushed Nickel SDK25-300-BN
Gun Metal SDK25-300-GM
30
0m
m
 C
/C
Ø25mm
Ø25mm
32
5m
m
95mm
136mm
30
0m
m
 C
/C
GLASS CUT-OUT
100
300
ø12